The Justin Charity Bear Fund.

My name is Justin Martin. I'm 7 years old.... I'm the founder of The Justin Charity Bear Fund. It is a non profit organization.

The purpose of the charity is to make and give stuffed animals to less fortunate children during the 2009 holiday season. The stuffed animals will be made by children and volunteers that also wish to share the importance of giving and sharing. The Justin Charity Bears will be given to children in financial need located in the surrounding area of Newark NJ to include hospitals and homeless shelters.

My goal is to make and give away at least 1000 stuffed animals during the holiday season. Last year I gave away 850 Bears. The Newark Housing Authority has agreed to help distribute Justin Bears throughout the Newark community. Mr. Kinard is a cool guy. I met with Mayor Cory Booker and he is a cool guy because he has agreed to help too.

I asked my Daddy and friends to help me. Will you please help me too?

You can check out our website at: www.justinbearfund.weebly.com

We also can be reached via email at: justinbearfund@gmail.com



Justin and "Bear"

Non Profit Corporation Tax I.D. #80-017-5625

All Donations can be made to:

The Justin Charity Bear Fund 192 Wilson Avenue Suite 262 Newark NJ 07105

Major Sponsors

Bridgewater Build-A-Bear
HM/Glopak Charity Foundation
Newark Housing Authority
Mayor Cory Booker
Newark Now
Trenk Law Firm
Shauger Group
Constellation Energy
T. Farese & Sons Hauling